Top setting
Side setting
Without knob
With knob
Without knob
With knob
Tray packaging
Plastic bag

⑦ Housing UL94HB
Polyoxymethylene
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
S  -  8  0  1  0  W
Series name
Shape of rotor
0：Without knob
1：With knob (extended shaft) Setting position
コード　Code format
0：Top setting
1：Side setting
Form of packaging
W：Tray packaging
Blank：Plastic bag
1：Real code
3：Complementary code
※ Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
Tray version can be supplied only in tray units.
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
Shape Form of packaging
50 pcs./tray
100 pcs./pack
50 pcs./tray
100 pcs./pack
50 pcs./tray
100 pcs./pack
50 pcs./tray
100 pcs./pack
Binary coded octal
S-8010W
S-8010
S-8110W
S-8110
S-8011W
S-8011
S-8111W
S-8111
S-8030W
S-8030
S-8130W
S-8130
S-8031W
S-8031
S-8131W
S-8131
Pieces in package
Real code Complementary code
③ ① ②
⑦
④
⑥
⑤
RoHS compliant
Complemen-
tary code
S-8000
ROTARY CODED SWITCHES
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Circuit type
Operating temperature range
Storage temperature range
Sealing
Net weight
BCO (Real code, complementary code)
－ 25 ~ 70 °C
Washable by “O” ring
※ Please refer to page 150,151